KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

Form ACO-1 September 1999

WELL COMPLETION FORM HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

My Appt. Expires 6-25-2006

Operator: License # 3842	API No. 15 - 101-21940-0000
LARSON OPERATING COMPANY Name: A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	API No. 15 - 101-21940-0000 County: LANE
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	<u>SE-SE</u> Sec. 27 Twp. 18 S. R. 29 ☐ East ⊠ West
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	420 feet from SOUTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA Q	330 feet from EAST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LABSON & D 8	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON Phone: (620) 653-7368 Contractor: Name: MURFIN DRILLING COMPANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: MUREIN DRILLING COMPANTS COMPANTS	Lease Name: ROBBINS Well #:1-27
License: 30606 20 05	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: ROBERT LEWELLYN	Producing Formation:
Wellsite Geologist: ROBERT LEWELLYN SO Designate Type of Completion: X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Elevation: Ground: 2806' Kelly Bushing: 2811'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4652' Plug Back Total Depth: 4606'
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 217 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes □ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set 2122 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2122
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 200 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALT JULY 8-21-08
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 24000 ppm Fluid volume 460 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY, THEN BACKFILLED
Dual Completion Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
8/7/2006 8/17/2006 10/4/2006	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workow Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	ith the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING ubmit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: homes assor	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title:	If Denied, Yes ☐ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of DECEMBER	, Wireline Log Received
2006.	
	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: CAROL S. LAR	LIIC Distribution

Operator Name:	A DIVISION				INC.	Le	ase Name: _	ROE	BINS-WIL	SON	Well #	:1-27	
Sec. <u>27¹</u>	Twp.§1	8S. F	29	🗆 🗈	ast 🛛 Wes	st Co	ounty:	LAN	E				
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and clos and flow rates if ga Attach final geolog	ed, flowing a as to surface	and shut-in test, along	pressure	s, whether s	hut-in press	ure reached	static level, h	ydrost	tatic pressu	res, bottom hole	temperature,	fluid recovery,	
Drill Stem Tests T			Yes	□ N	ľ	☑ Log	. F	Forma	tion (Top),	Depth and Datun		☐ Sample	
Sample Sent to G	eological Sur	vey 🗆	Yes	⊠ N	I	Name ANHYDRI	ITE				Top 2142	Datum +669	
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ N	o	BASE AN HEEBNE					2168 3921	+643 -1110	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Ru	n: DUA	L INDUCTI		_ N ₁	o	STARK SI BASE KAI PAWNEE FORT SC	NSAS CITY OTT		DEC 0	4 2003	3963, 4238, 4323, 4438, 4490,	-1152 -1427 -1512 -1627 -1679	
	BOR	L COMP PO EHOLE CO RORESISTI	MP SON VITY	IIC		CHEROKI	PPIAN		JNP III	ential	4513 <i>-</i> 4576	-1702 -1765	
				SING RECC II strings se		☐ New or, surface, in	Used Itermediate, pi		tion, etc.				
Purpose of string	Size Hol Drilled	e Size C Set (in		Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement		# Sacks Used	Туре	and Percen	t Additives	
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5	/8"	24#	24# 217' CLASS A				175	2% GEL, 3% C	С		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1	/2"	15.5#	4650'	SMD			125	1/4#/SK FLOCE	OCELE		
						EA-2			100	5#/SK GILSON	ITE & 1/2% (OFR	
				ADI	DITIONAL C	EMENTING	/SQUEEZE RI	ECOF	RD				
Purpose:		Top	pth Bottom		Туре	of Cement		# Sa	acks Used	Туре	and Percent	Additives	
Perforate Protect Ca	•	SURF	2122'	SMD					200 1/4#/SK FLOCELE				
Plug Back Plug Off Zo													
Shots per Foot					Plugs Set/1					e, Shot, Cement, d of Material Use	•	cord Depth	
4	4557-60, 43	98-4400					SEE ATTAC	CHED		(**) *** (**)			
4	4302-03			, ,					K	ANSAS CORPOR	EIVED RATION CON	MISSION	
4	4285-88, 42	79-81								DEC	0 4 2006		
4	4269-73									CONSERVA	TION DIVISIO	ON-	
TUBING RECORD		Size		Set At	Pa	ıcker At	Liner Run			gviCi:	IITA, KS		
		2-	3.8"	4600					Yes	⊠ No			
Date of First, Resul	med Product 10/4/06	ion, SWD o	or Enhr.	Produci	ng Method		Flauda	5 2	D				
Estimated Producti		Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mc	f Wat	Flowing er Bbls	<u>⊠</u> s.	Pumping Ga	☐ Gas Lift as-Oil Ratio		ther <i>(Explain)</i> Gravity	
Per 24 Hours		145			0		5			0		37	
Disposition of Gas						METHOD C	F COMPLETI	ION				Production Interval	
☐ Vented ☐ If vented, subn] Sold nit ACO-18.)	☐ Use	ed on Lea	se	☐ Oper		⊠ Perf.		ually Comp	o. 🔲 Comm	ingled _	4269-4560 OA	
					Othe	r (Specify)							

Operator Name			LARSON		ERING, INC.	Lease Name:	ROBBINS	Well #:	1-27
Sec. 27 1	Twp. ,	18	S. R.	29	☐ East ☑ West	County:	LANE		

Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement, Sque	eze Record
(Amount and Kind of Material Used)	Depth
250 GAL 15% MCA	4557-60
750 GAL 15% MCA	4557-60
1500 GAL 15% MCA	4557-60
250 GAL 15% MCA	4398-4400
250 GAL 15% MCA	4302-03
SQZ: 75 SX CLASS A	4302-03
250 GAL 15% MCA	4285-88
250 GAL 15% MCA	4279-81
750 GAL 15% MCA	4285-88
750 GAL 15% MCA	4279-81
250 GAL 15% MCA	4269-73



ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 25948

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	ONFIDER	S S	ERVIC	E POINT:	klex
DATE 8-7-06 SEC. 7 TWP. RANGE 29 U	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION)No JO	B START PIN	JOB FINISH
Kolulaine 1 00 0	1		CO	UNTY	STATE
LEASE WELL# LOCATION DIGI	How 3W.	-28-15-	hs I	Cime:	Kan
OLD OR (NEW) Circle one),					
CONTRACTOR Mur Fin Dels Ce #24 TYPE OF JOB Sur Face	OWNER	Same			
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 218/	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 85% DEPTH 218'	AMOUNT ORI		175	\$3 C	78m
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	3%	icc - 2	% C.	2	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	170-	eVan	1026	9 0
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	COMMON POZMIX	(1)		1220	2,135
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	GEL GEL	2 4	@ Ks @	1665	4995
PERFS.	CHLORIDE		ks @	460	2 20 60
DISPLACEMENT /3 BB/	ASC		@		
EQUIPMENT			@		-
			@		
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Walt	RE	CEIVED	@		
# 191 HELPER Jarrod	KANSAS CORP	ORATION COMM			
BULK TRUCK	DEC	0 4 2006	@		
# 399 DRIVER Kex		WATION DIVISIO	@ N @		
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER		VICHITA, KS	@		
# DRIVER	HANDLING_	1845	iks @	190	349 60
	MILEAGE	9¢ D	8 5K/	recilo	61272
REMARKS:				TOTAL	3426
		SER	VICE		
Cement Did Circ					
	DEPTH OF JOE				
	PUMP TRUCK				81500
	EXTRA FOOTA MILEAGE		@.		22200
- Uscul You	MANIFOLD) (-mille	S @_	<u> </u>	
(1000000	MANITOLD		@ . @	:	
				•	
CHARGE TO: Larson operating				-	
STREET				TOTAL	1.03700
					7-5-
CITYSTATEZIP	D	THC 9. TTC	ATE TO	TITOM CITALITY	•
	1.	LUG & FLC			
	t-SurF		35/8		1 . 190
		ace Pu	'S- @-		60=
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.			@ - @		
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment					
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			@_		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was					. 00
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or				TOTAL _	60 50
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND					^
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX			•	
	TOTAL CHARG	E	·		
	DISCOUNT			TIT DA ID	TNI 20 P 4
	DIOCOUNT -			- IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE (MThan (1844)	A. The	Alla	1	ς	
112 Vine 12	1 IN/NON	y III CO	TED Y	7	
wonderfall 50b but	•	PKIN	II CU N	AME	



CHARGE TO: LADSON OPERATING ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET Nº 10637

BERNEL COLORING TOST INFORMATION BERNEL COLORING TOST INFORMATION BERNEL COLORING BOOK BERNEL COLOR BERNEL COLORING BERNEL COLORING BERNEL COLORING BOOK BERNEL COLOR BERNEL C	Serv	ices,	Inc		ADDRESS CITY, STATE,	ZIP CO	DDE				CON		Z		· ·	· ·	337
SALES FORTILES TRACOSAL WELL PRE- WELL CEREBORY DESCRIPTION THE CHARGOST OF PROTOCO REFERENCE OCCURRENCE REFERENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE OCCURRENCE PART NUMBER OCC ACCT DIS DESCRIPTION INVESTIGATION OCCURRENCE STOP I DESCRIPTION INVESTIGATION OCCURRENCE STOP I DESCRIPTION INVESTIGATION OCCURRENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE OCCURRENCE PART NUMBER OCC ACCT DIS DESCRIPTION INVESTIGATION OCCURRENCE STOP I DESCRIPTION INVESTIGATION OCCURRENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE OCCURRENCE STOP I DESCRIPTION INVESTIGATION OCCURRENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE OCCURRENCE SECONDARY OCCURRENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE OCCURRENCE OCCURRENCE SECONDARY O	SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH		ATE	3					SE 1	OF J
DELEGATION OF SECURITY OF PURITY COLLAR OF PURITY OF PURITY COLLAR OF THE SECONDARY REFERENCE OF ACCOUNTING DESCRIPTION OF DES	2.		TICKET TYPE CON					LANE	QH.	Ks	DELIVEDED		3	_	8-24-06		•
REFERENCIONAL PROPERTY COURT DESCRIPTION D	3.		WELL TYPE	FI	SET STEP	ELL CA	TEGORY JOB PU	RPOSE	VIA	<u>er</u>	Loca	120~)				
PRICE RECORDANY REFERENCE CONTINUES AND SERVICES INC CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVIC	REFERRAL LOCATION			ONS		<u>DE</u> ,	THMPOIS	CEMENT ADRT COU	we		WELET ERMIT	NO.				٠ ي	5,2W, N 2171
MILEAGE "10h UN 07Y, UM 07Y, UM PROCE AMOUNT STANDARD 10h ON 150 OCT. 150 O		SECONDAR' PART	Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC				DESCRIPTION									
STY 1 PUMP STRUCTE 1 TYRE 8.50 00 850 00 330 1 SARTE MUITT BOUNT STANDARD 210 SYS 1/2 50 2655 00 270 1 SARTE MUITT BOUNT STANDARD 210 SYS 1/2 50 2655 00 281 FLOCALC 56 LUS 1/25 70 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 225 SIX 1/2 50 2655 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 225 SIX 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 225 SIX 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 225 SIX 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 225 SIX 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 225 SIX 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RECEIVED 1 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 1/2 50 27 00 SSB 1 RESERVICES INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WICH TOUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED MITHOUT DELAY? PROVISIONED 10 SARTE CLAMBE CAPAT 1/2 50 27 00 SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PO. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 REFOONED WITHOUT DELAY? PREFORMED 100 CLASTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TIDE/USINGER HERCOY BARDONS/SINGER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTAN				l			MILEAGE 4 106						QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT
330 276 276 290 4ANS-1 SECEIVED SELTE CHOLG COULT SURVEY AGREE DEAD OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WICH SELTED OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT READOUND WITHOUT READOUND SELTE SIGNED BY CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO SELTE SIGNED BY CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TOTAL 4575 SWIFT OPERATOR APPROVIL	<u> </u>	.		1		_											160100
276 290 290 11 250 281 381 RECEIVED 381 SECEIVED 382 125 70 or 383 ICANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 0 4 2006 CONSERVATION D'INSION WICKITA, KS CONSERVATION WICKIT	330			-		-								 	830	00	<u>830 00</u>
290 S81 SECEIVED CANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION DEC 0 4 2006 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA KS LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300 REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED MITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED WITHOUT DE				1				ASADIATZ YOLL			210	242			12	50	2625100
SSI FRECEIVED SILVER CHARGE COMMISSION DEC 0 4 2006 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES THE CUSTOMER DIVISIONS SILVER CHARGE COMM. 225 SUL 1 10 2 347 SILVE 100 YYLL SC 101 SURVEY AGREE DECIDED AGREE DECIDED AGR	290			1		_					<u>56</u>	282		-	1	25	70 00
CONSERVATION DIVISION CONSERVATION DIVISION WICKITA, KS LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. AUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER/ORCUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GROODS APPROVAL CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to myles and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this licket.	<u>5</u> 81			1				mi			1		-	-	32	00	32 00
CONSERVATION DVISION WICKITA, KS LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WIST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS XX	583	- KANSA	NECEIVE A CORPORATION	ED COA	MISSION								11.11	-		n	247 80
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WILTIOUT BREAKDOWN? WILTIOUT BREAKDOWN? WILTIOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? WE OPERATED THE COUPMENT ARE COUPMENT AND PERFORMED WITHOUT BELAY? PERFORMED WITHOUT BLAY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITHOUT SERVICE? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH											X	182	446,52	m		100	446/57
The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WILLIAM TO WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS WE START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS WE OPERATOR THE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL PAGE TOTAL OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAXDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?, OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB TAX 57 I H H SWIFT OPERATOR OUR EQUIPMENT TPERFORMED WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?, OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED AND PERFOR			ONSERVATION D WICHITA, KS	VISIO)N			·								<u>-</u>	
The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WILLIAM TO WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS WE START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS WE OPERATOR THE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL PAGE TOTAL OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAXDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?, OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED JOB TAX 57 I H H SWIFT OPERATOR OUR EQUIPMENT TPERFORMED WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?, OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS AND PERFORMED AND PERFOR	LEGAL TERMS: (Customer here	by acknowledge	s and	agrees to	<u></u>								 			
SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 Time signed Time	the terms and cond but are not limited	litions on the re to, PAYMEN 1	verse side hereo	f whic	ch include		REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	WITHOUT	PMENT BREAKE	PERFORMED	AGF	REE DECIDED	DIS- AGREI	PAGE TOTA	AL	4431 02
P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 8-24-06 TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL TOTAL APPROVAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL APPROVAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL APPROVAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL APPROVAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL APPROVAL P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TOTAL APPROVAL APPROVAL	JUST BE SIGNED BY CUS	STOMER OR CUST	OMEDIC ACENT DOLO	R TO		-			MET YOUR OUR SERV PERFORM	R NEEDS ICE WA ED WITH	i? S HOUT DELAY?	-					
8-24-06 1100 FM 785-798-2300 PYES NO CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.	X T.C. Journ						P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY KS 67560 WE OPERATED TAND PERFORMS CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL'			TORILY?)			-		5/0	144 5
APPROVAL APPROVAL APPROVAL			1100				785-798-2300			7 01107	YES		□ NO		TOTAL		
TINAND (VA	WIFT OPERATOR WALL	ليوعول	COSTOMER	(#A(#E	API	PROVA	TERIALS AND SERVICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges rece	ipt of th	e materials ar	id servic	es listed on th	nis ticket			Thank You

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 8-24-06 JOB LOG ... WELL NO. CUSTOMER TICKET NO. SUGRESSAD MOZSAN ROBBEN COMMI PORT COUR 10637 PUMPS VOLUME (BBL)(GAL) PRESSURE (PSI) CHART DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS С TUBING CASING on rocker 1000 23/8×5/2 PORT COUR « 2122' 1140 PSTTEST CASDIG- HELD 1000 OPFI PORT COLLER - EXT RATE 1145 3 2 350 1150 116 400 MX 210 SKS SMD CEMUT 1220 4 7 DISAGE COM 550 1235 CLOSE PORT COUR - PST TEST-HELD 000 CHWATES IS SES CONT TO POT 1250 3 20 RW 4015 -CREWATE CLEAN WASH TRUCK RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION PULL TOOL DEC 0 4 2006 1330 JOB COMPICTE CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS THERE WARLE, JASON ROB



CHARGE TO: ADDRESS OF LATERS CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE

TICKET

	ices, lite.				PAGE OF
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS CONY 2.	WELL/PROJECT NO 1-27 TICKET TYPE COL ASERVICE D SALES WELL TYPE	NTRACTOR NYVERTY DRIE, " 24	RIG NAME/NO.	STATE CITY KS SHIPPED DELIVERED TO VIA CT LOCATION	1 2 DATE OWNER 8-17-06 SAME ORDER NO.
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRUCT	34: 6601 . 19	JOB PURPOSE 5 1/2 " LONGSTRING	WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION DEGREEN, Ks - 25, Zw
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC ACCT DF	DESCRIPTION		UNIT

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING	3									
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	T
<u> </u>		1			MILEAGE 104	40	ME		0/11/1		T		Т
<u>578</u>		1			PUMP SSEVICE	,			1		00		<u>00 c</u>
221	<u> </u>	1			LDONA KCI		308	4652	1H	1250		1250	
281	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						64		<u> </u>	26	$ \infty $	<u>تک</u>	200
419		<u> </u>			Mubfiush		GAL		! -		าร	375	200
		-	 	-	ROTATING HEAD RUTAL		708		 	250	100		000
	MANSAS CORPORATA DEC 0 4	150		 			<u>i</u>						1
	CORPORATI		0141	<u> </u>					Ī				+
	DEC 0 4	200	^{MMISSIOI}	g					1	-			+-
	CONSERVATION D WICKITA, KS	KUUĮ	1			 					\vdash		-
	WICHITA KE	VISIC	N			 	<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
	1,00					 		·	 				<u>i </u>
													1
LEGAL TERMS: (Pustomar haraby asknowledge	L	L	L _F					il				

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED 8-17-06 1030 **REMIT PAYMENT TO:**

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

SURVEY AGREE UN-DIS-AGREE OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED PAGE TOTAL	$\overline{}$
WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND	5
MET YOUR NEEDS?	
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? *2 4124 5	n
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TAX SUBTO 1 5	7
SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	0
YES	
CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	3

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR WILLOW

A.M.

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 10630

Service	Ness Ci	ity, KS 67560	CUSTOMER					100	20		
PRICE REFERENCE	OII. 70	35-798-2300 Accounting	LARSON OPERATING	ROBSEY MELL		-27		DATE 8-17-	06	PAGE OE 2	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER LO	C ACCT DF TIME	DESCRIPTION	0.5	tion -	aty.	- WA	UNIT.		TNUOKA :	
32≤	1		STANDARD COMMT FA-2	100		MIT.	UM			+ -	
330			SWEAL MILIE-DENSON STANGED				 		00	1000	
276	\		FLOCELE	125			 		ડા	1562	,
277			GREGITTE	311		-	<u> </u>		રઽ	38	75
783			SALT	700	$\neg \neg$. —	 	40	780	00
284	1		CALSSAC	5501			<u> </u>		20	1101	00
285			CFR-1	<u>ا</u> ک		<u>500</u>	عينا	30	00	१८०	00
290			Dad	<u> </u>			<u> </u>	4	00	200	00
			SAR	710	GAL		<u> </u>	32	00	64	00
		 					<u> </u>				
							<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>.</u>	
				ļ <u>!</u>			<u> </u>			i	
		 					 	[
		 					 		[
		 						1			
					650	EIVE					
				KANSAS C	ORPOR	RATION (OMMI	SION			
				i	DEC	0 4 20	06	!		1	
						ATION DIN					
			·		A C	xita, ks	панот				
		 						İ	\dashv	· ·	
									\dashv		
					_			1	\dashv	<u></u>	
		 		j	_				\dashv		
					\dashv						
581				CUBIC FEET	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	<u>_</u>		. 1	\dashv	!	
<u>583</u>			MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 13591 40	TON MILES	<u>22</u>				0	247	
	·		1 10		4.	11.82	<u> </u>		20	4711	82
						CO	ONTINU	IATIONTOTAL		4124.	∢ n
the state of the s	-				Ľ				euecqalk		<u> </u>

JOB LOG SWIFT Services. Inc. DATE 8-17-06 WELL NO. JOB TYPE 5/2 "LOJ65TRZJG CUSTOMER 4 TICKET NO. 1.27 10630 UARSON OPERATING ROBBELLS PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1030 ON YOUADON RECEIVED COMMISSION 70-4652 79-4650 55-42.52 SET-4650 51/2 4/A-15.5 PORT COUR - 2122' كاللا DROPBALL - CORCUMTE ROME 500 PUMP 500 GAL MUSEUSH 1220 12 1222 20 500 PUMP 20 BBLS KILL-FLISH 1230 4/2 PLUG RH-MH 1235 6 52 450 MX CSMWT 10-125 SMD e 12.2 APG 5 24 300 TZ-100 CA-2 e 15.2 PPG 1252 B3GS . GNUY TVO HEAW RELEASE LATEN DOWN PUG 1254 6/2 1255 0 DESPUEL PLUG 6/2 100 850 SHUT OFF ROTATENG 61/2 1310 110 1500 PUG BOWN - PSEUP WATCH EN PUG 1312 RELEASE PST - HELD WASH TEUCK 1400 JOB COMPLETE THERE WALLE DUSTY, SEAN

A SI

LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4 OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561

(620) 653-7368 (620) 653-7635 FAX RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 0 4 2006

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICKITA, KS

ACO-1 CONFIDENTIALITY REQUEST

12-1-08

UPS NEXT DAY

December 1, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202 KCC

DEC 9 2008

CONFIDENCE:

Re: Robbins 1-27

Lane County, Kansas API #15-101-21940-00-00

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the ACO-1 Well Completion Form, with copies of logs, geo report, cementing tickets and DST data (if applicable) for the captioned well. We request that all information be held confidential for the period of one year.

If you have questions or require additional information, please call.

Sincerely,

Larson Operating Company

Carel Garan

Carol Larson

Secretary/Treasurer

Encl.